
Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
What was 
Purchased?

7/18/17 KG Walters Patty 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com
AEC#1,2,3 Plans and 
Specs 

7/18/17 Q&D Kyle 775-302-7029 AEC #4 Plans and Specs

7/19/17 Peri Landscape Tracey 775-359-4412 tracey@perilandscape.com AEC #5 Plans and Specs

7/27/17 Legends Landscape Carrie 775-829-2468 cc@legendslandscape.com AEC # 6plans -specs

7/31/17 KG Walters Patty 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com AEC #7 plans and specs

8/1/17 Northern NV Concrete Casey 775-742-8123 casey@nnvconcrete.com AEC #8 plans and specs
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7/17/17 Gerhardt and Berry Tim 359-8817 tim@gerhardtandberry.com S-1 ( also half size set )

7/17/17 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 353-0201 rsmith@goblueteam.com S-2

7/18/17 MKD Construction Sharon Scott 246-1900 mkd2@att.net S-3

7/18/17 Peek Brothers Travis 835-6472 travis@peekbrothers.net S-4

7/19/17 A&K Earth Movers Kim 825-1636 katkins@akearthmovers.com S-5

7/24/17 MKD Construction Sharon Scott 246-1900 mkd2@att.net S-6

7/26/17 Jensen Precast Jason 352-6310 jdonnelly@jensenprecast.com S-7

7/26/17 Granite Construction Taylor 771-6385 taylor.polan@gcinc.com S-8

8/2/17 Valley Concrete Tony Bauer 329-0656 tbauer@valleyconcreteinc.com S-9
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7/14/17 Burdick Excavating Linda Burdick 775-297-4566x3 #N-1

8/1/17 Harris Rebar Tom 775-246-8622 #N-2

8/2/17 Mapca Bill Carey 775-432-2067 carey@mapcasurveys.com #N-3
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